INTERIORS FOR BUSINESS, INC.

409 N. River Street
Batavia, lllinois, 60510
630.761.1070 Main

www.interiorsforbusiness.com

WORKPLACE CONSULTANT  Alex Carsi x50
CUSTOMER SERVICE  Emily Sternowski x24
CUSTOMER SERVICE  Ashley Winkle x30

CH-1

DK-1

TB-1

TB-2

ST-1

162

126

12

24

CLASSROOM TYPICAL

Smith System Flavors Chair, 14"H
Shell: Apple, Frame: Platinum
Glides: Steel

Smith System Silhouette Student Desk
18" x 24" x 19-31"

CUSTOMER

DATE
TERMS
PROJECT

Laminate: Classic Linen, Edge: Persian Blue, Base: Platinum

with Locking Casters

Media Technologies Stowaway Cabinet & Cupboard Storage

18"W x 28"D x 42"H, Mobile,

Lincolnwood SD 74
6950 N. East Prairie Road
Lincolnwood, IL 60712

2/3/2025 Revised 3/13/2025
50% Deposit / Net 45
First Grade Classrooms Budget

95.55

271.70

1,729.84

HPL Top, HPL Construction, H3 Concealed Style Hinge, P2 Nickel Style Pull

Alike Lock, Mobile Technology Cart with door, 3mm PVC edges, R side pull-out
worksurface, powder coated 18 gauge steel perforated front panel & 14 gauge
1" x 1" welded steel frame, twin-wheel locking casters

Loop Pull: Nickel

HPL Top: Wilsonart Grey Mesh

PVC Top Rehau Silver Grey

HPL Case/Door: Wilsonart Harvest Maple
PVC Case/Door: Rehau Solar Oak
Powder Coat: Silver

Hinges: H3 Concealed

Casters: Gray

Pulls: P2

Kl Ruckus Height Adjustable Activity Table, Kidney
48" x 84" x 30", Height Adjustable 20-33"
Laminate: Classic Linen, Edge: Ultra Blue

Base: Starlight Silver Metallic

with Casters

Smith System Elemental Trapezoid Table
30"D x 60"W x 21.5-35.5"H with casters

Laminate: Classic Linen, Edge: Persian Blue, Legs: Platinum

with Locking Casters

Kl Ricochet Stool 14"H
Seat/Base/Column: Flannel
Seat Pad/Ring: Blue Grey

787.80

443.95

117.60

QUOTE

15,479.10

34,234.20

10,379.04

4,726.80

5,327.40

2,822.40
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INTERIORS FOR BUSINESS, INC. CUSTOMER

Batavia, lllinois, 60510

6950 N. East Prairie Road

I 409 N. River Street Lincolnwood SD 74

630.761.1070 Main
www.interiorsforbusiness.com

Lincolnwood, IL 60712

WORKPLACE CONSULTANT  Alex Carsi x50 DATE 2/3/2025 Revised 3/13/2025
CUSTOMER SERVICE  Emily Sternowski x24 TERMS  50% Deposit / Net 45
CUSTOMER SERVICE  Ashley Winkle x30 PROJECT First Grade Classrooms Budget

1 Freight

1 Labor
To Receive, Deliver, and Install
During Normal Working Hours M-F
Area to be free and clear
Debris removal included

Contracts:

Smith System: E&l

Kl: Sourcewell

Media Technologies: NCPA

LEADTIMES: Subject to change without notice
Smith System: 4-8 Weeks

KI: 3-5 Weeks

Media Technologies: 8-12 Weeks

This quote includes trips for 1 phase. If additional trips are required
they will be charged at $350.00

TARIFF STATEMENT

The quoted prices are based on current laws and regulations. If these change and
increase costs, IFB reserves the right to adjust prices accordingly. Any such price
adjustments will be communicated and supported by relevant documentation.

To accept this order please sign and return.

X
Print Name:
PO Number:
Storage fees are included for the first 30 days from receipt of product
Product stored longer than 30 days will result in storage fees
Deposit required at time of order - Leasing options available - This quote is valid for 30 days

3,004.45

21,122.10

Material

Sales Tax 8.00%

Freight

Labor

Design

Surcharge
TOTAL $

QUOTE

3,004.45

21,122.10

72,968.94

3,004.45
21,122.10

97,095.49
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