



INTERIORS FOR BUSINESS, INC.

409 N. River Street Batavia, Illinois, 60510 630.761.1070 Main

www.interiorsforbusiness.com

CUSTOMER

Lincolnwood SD 74 6950 N. East Prairie Road Lincolnwood, IL 60712

WORKPLACE CONSULTANT
CUSTOMER SERVICE
CUSTOMER SERVICE

Alex Carsi x50 Emily Sternowski x24 Ashley Winkle x30

TERMS 50% Deposit / Net 45

PROJECT First Grade Classrooms Budget

DATE 2/3/2025 Revised 3/13/2025

SEQ#	QTY	DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT	EXTENDED
CH-1	162	CLASSROOM TYPICAL Smith System Flavors Chair, 14"H Shell: Apple, Frame: Platinum Glides: Steel	95.55	15,479.10
DK-1	126	Smith System Silhouette Student Desk 18" x 24" x 19-31" Laminate: Classic Linen, Edge: Persian Blue, Base: Platinum with Locking Casters	271.70	34,234.20
M-1	6	Media Technologies Stowaway Cabinet & Cupboard Storage 18"W x 28"D x 42"H, Mobile, HPL Top, HPL Construction, H3 Concealed Style Hinge, P2 Nickel Style Pull Alike Lock, Mobile Technology Cart with door, 3mm PVC edges, R side pull-out worksurface, powder coated 18 gauge steel perforated front panel & 14 gauge 1" x 1" welded steel frame, twin-wheel locking casters Loop Pull: Nickel HPL Top: Wilsonart Grey Mesh PVC Top Rehau Silver Grey HPL Case/Door: Wilsonart Harvest Maple PVC Case/Door: Rehau Solar Oak Powder Coat: Silver Hinges: H3 Concealed Casters: Gray Pulls: P2	1,729.84	10,379.04
TB-1	6	KI Ruckus Height Adjustable Activity Table, Kidney 48" x 84" x 30", Height Adjustable 20-33" Laminate: Classic Linen, Edge: Ultra Blue Base: Starlight Silver Metallic with Casters	787.80	4,726.80
TB-2	12	Smith System Elemental Trapezoid Table 30"D x 60"W x 21.5-35.5"H with casters Laminate: Classic Linen, Edge: Persian Blue, Legs: Platinum with Locking Casters	443.95	5,327.40
ST-1	24	KI Ricochet Stool 14"H Seat/Base/Column: Flannel Seat Pad/Ring: Blue Grey	117.60	2,822.40





INTERIORS FOR BUSINESS, INC.

409 N. River Street Batavia, Illinois, 60510 630.761.1070 Main

www.interiorsforbusiness.com

CUSTOMER

Lincolnwood SD 74 6950 N. East Prairie Road Lincolnwood, IL 60712

WORKPLACE CONSULTANT CUSTOMER SERVICE

CUSTOMER SERVICE

Alex Carsi x50 Emily Sternowski x24 Ashley Winkle x30 DATE 2/3/2025 Revised 3/13/2025
TERMS 50% Deposit / Net 45

PROJECT First Grade Classrooms Budget

SEQ#	QTY	DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT	EXTENDED
	1	Freight	3,004.45	3,004.45
	1	Labor	21,122.10	21,122.10
		To Receive, Deliver, and Install	·	·
		During Normal Working Hours M-F Area to be free and clear		
		Debris removal included		
		Contracts:		
		Smith System: E&I		
		KI: Sourcewell Media Technologies: NCPA		
		LEADTIMES: Subject to change without notice		
		Smith System: 4-8 Weeks		
		KI: 3-5 Weeks Media Technologies: 8-12 Weeks		
		Media reciniologies. 6 12 Weeks		
		This quote includes trips for 1 phase. If additional trips are required		
		they will be charged at \$350.00		
		TARIFF STATEMENT		
		The quoted prices are based on current laws and regulations. If these change and		
		increase costs, IFB reserves the right to adjust prices accordingly. Any such price adjustments will be communicated and supported by relevant documentation.		
		''	Material	72,968.94
To accept th	is order	please sign and return.		-
			Sales Tax 8.00%	-
X Drint Marro			Freight	3,004.45
Print Name PO Numbe	•		Labor Design	21,122.10
i O Nonibe		torage fees are included for the first 30 days from receipt of product	Surcharge	_
	50	Product stored longer than 30 days will result in storage fees	TOTAL \$	97,095.49
Depo	sit requi	red at time of order - Leasing options available - This quote is valid for 30 days		,